
Cabrini RFP Pre-submittal sign in sheet 

Name Organization email 

Janet Protas Independent jprotas@protas.net 

David Kennedy KTGY Architecture and Planning dkennedy@ktgy.com 

Donald Geldernick ACC Partners geldernick@aol.com  

Debbie Hay ACC Partners As above 

Shannon Pokornick Skinner North Classical shannon.stevens@att.net   

Gary Klompmaker SCB gary.klompmaker@scb.com  

Jeff Head The Habitat Company Jhead1@habitat.com 

Shawn Zimny Gilbane szimny@gilbaneco.com  

Whitney Ellis Pennrose Properties wellis@pennrose.com 

Lindsey Gayles CCS International lgayles@ccsdifference.com 

Harriette Mimms Interfaith Housing Development hmimms@ihdc.org 
 

Perry Vietti Interfaith Housing Development pvietti@ihdc.org 

Zeb McLaurin McLaurin Development Partners Zeb.mclaurin@kinbez.com  
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Name Organization email 

Julie Collier Flaherty & Collins Properties jcollier@flco.com  

Araceli Garza Galvan & Associates Araceli.garza@galvanassociates.com  

Alison Jannotta A Jannotta & Associates Jannotta.assoc@comcast.net  

Mishaune Sawyer ERS Enterprises Inc msawyer@ersenterprises.net  

Brenda Delgado-Als Skinner North LSC Brenda.delgado_als@yahoo.com  

Eric Small IFS Securities Eric.small@ifssecurities.com 

Kumar Hussain Lincoln Property Co. khussain@lpsi.com  

Darvel Desroches Ikenga Development Group LLC ddesroches@ikengadevelopmentgroup.com  

Ernest Wong Site Design Group Ltd. ecwong@site-design.com  

Thomas / Novita Wong Skinner North novitawong@gmail.com  

Javid Aboutorabi Clark Construction Group LLC Javid.aboutorabi@clarkchicago.com  

Rhea Carter & K. Key KBK Enterprises rcarter@kbkenterprises.net 

Jason Pugh Gensler Jason_pugh@gensler.com  
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Name Organization email 

Andre Brumfield Gensler Andre_brumfield@gensler.com  

Patricia Reskey Coleman Development Group Patricia.reskey@colemandevcorp.com  

McKenzie Parker SOM Mckenzie.parker@som.com  

Robert Koerner RK Development Rkdevelopmentgroup@gmail.com    

David Block Verigreen Development dblock@verigreendevelopment.com  

Morgan Martinson Landon Bone Baker mmartinson@landonbonebaker.com 

Tyler Brown Landon Bone Baker tbrown@landonbonebaker.com  

Rafael Leon CMHDC rleon@cmhdc.com  

Kristin Horne CMHDC khorne@cmhdc.com  

Ted Weldon Lend Lease Theodore.Weldon@lendlease.com  

Tom Weeks Lend Lease thomas.weeks@lendlease.com  

Thomas Wong Skinner School Parent Thomas.wong1482@gmail.com    

Frederick Spencer KMW Communities fred@kmwcommunities.com  
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Name Organization email 

Bill Williams KMW Communities Bill.will@kmwcommunities.com  

Carine Harambillet-Sharp Skinner North Classical camillesharp@gmail.com  

Jim Sasek VOA Associates Inc. jsasek@voa.com  

Patricia Feeley EDI pfeeley@envdesigni.com  

Mark Haeseler Skinner North mhaeseler@gmail.com  

Rich Sciortino Brinshore Michaels richs@brinshore.com  

Domenic Salpietra HOK Domenic.salpietra@hok.com  

Kevin Meyer JGMA kevin@jgma.com 

Vanesa Flores JGMA vanessa@jgma.com  

Peter Ousley Lend Lease Peter.ousley@lendlease.com  

Robert Soldan James McHugh Construction rsoldan@mchughconstruction.com  

Marianne Morgan Skinner North fotomather@yahoo.com  

Kristen Boike Skinner North Kristen.boike@gmail.com  
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Name Organization email 

Torian Priestly The Benoit Group LLC tpriestly@thebenoitgroup.com  

Steve Porras Axia Development sporras@axiadevinc.com  

Ernest Brown Brown & Momen Inc ebrown@brownmomen.com  

Fred Borich Faithful & Gould fredborich@fgould.com  

Linda Greene Lucas Greene Associates  

Kelly Powers Baria Powers & Sons Construction kbaria@powersandsons.com  

Robert Sit Site Design Group rksit@site-design.com  

Elizabeth Becker Pappageorge Haymes ebecker@pappageorgehaymes.com  

Lizzie Rosenthal Legal Assistance Foundation erosenthal@lafchicago.org   

Michael Marec Old Veteran Construction Inc Michael.m@ovcchicago.com  

Andrew Dorn EDI adorn@envdesigni.com  

David Haymes Pappageorge Haymes dhaymes@pappageorgehaymes.com  

Liz Zaverdas Pappageorge Haymes ezaverdas@pappageorgehaymes.com  
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Name Organization email 

Joe Dunne Holsten Development josephdunne@holstenchicago.com  

Bill Little Hunt Companies William.little@hunt.com  

Lesley Lundeen Skinner North chenlundeen@yahoo.com  

Mikki Anderson The Michaels Organization manderson@themichaelsorg.com  

Robert Grusin Skinner North Rgrusin@pointbcommunications.com  

Joe Williams Target Group jwilliams@targetgroupinc.com 

Joe Williams Granite Development jwilliams@granitecos.com 

Aram Garbooshian Rada Architects agarbooshian@rada-arch.com 

Ernest Sawyer ERS esawyer@ersenterprises.net  

Courtney Kashima Muse Courtney@musecommunitydesign.com  

Lesley Roth Ratio lroth@ratiodesign.com  

Kelly Kahn Hunt Kelly@capturecollaborative.com  

Patrick Fitzgerald Capture Collaborative Patrick@capturecollaborative.com  
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Name Organization email 

Grady Norwood Jr. Chicagoland Black Chamber of Commerce Grady_norwood686@hotmail.com 

Francisco Avila Old Veterans Construction Cisco.a@ovcchicago.com  

Aaron May SOM Aaron.may@som.com 

Douglas Voigt SOM Douglas.voigt@som.com 

Nori Greenstein Tishman Construction Nori.greenstein@consultant.aecom.com  

Bob Gawronski Senior Lifestyle rgawronski@seniorlifestyle.com  

Kristin Goodchild Walsh Construction kgoodchild@walshgroup.com 

Brad McCauley Site Design Group bcmccauley@site-design.com 

Freeman Banks GMA Construction fbanks@griggsandmitchell.com  

Rhonda Marin SKA Marin Rhonda.marin@yahoo.com  

Edmundo Gonzalez Fitzgerald Associates Arch egonzalez@fitzgeraldassociates.net  

Thomas Fennell Fitzgerald Associates Arch tfennell@fitzgeraldassociates.net  

Carolyn Lewis Skinner North Brian_carolyn@sbcglobal.net  
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Name Organization email 

Peter Levavi Brinshore Michaels plevavi@brinshore.com 

R Murdock ACC Riding Group Murdock47@att.net 

Maurice Williams Chicago Community Loan Fund mwilliams@cclfchicago.org 

Judith Camacho Chicago Public School Jcamacho41@cps.edu  

Lisie Mehlman Hudson Housing Capital Ilyse.mehlman@hudsonhousing.com  

Jessica Stone Skinner North jstone@pointbcommunications.com 

Richard Wheelock Legal Assistance Foundation Wheelock@lafchicago.org 

Kevin Waco Hooker DeJong Inc kevinw@hdjinc.com  

Patricia Davis Davis-Leake Consulting Pdavis318@yahoo.com  
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